
Bridal Spa Package Double
Services

Hydration Facial and Body Peel

Hydration Facial and IV Hydration

Enzyme Facial and Body Peel

Enzyme Facial and IV Hydration
Body Peel and IV Hydration 

$177.60

$197.50
$253.60

$273.60

$260.00







LOOK GOOD! FEEL GOOD!

Bridal Spa Package Single
Service

Hydration Facial

Enzyme Facial

Body Peel

IV Hydration

$64.80

$153.30

$140.40

$157.50









Bridal Spa Package Triple

Services
Hydration Facial, Body Peel and IV

Hydration

Enzyme Facial, Body Peel and IV

Hydration

$302.25




$373.50




Travel fee will be applied per practitioner.

Minimum guest per party  4

Maximum guest per party 10

Saturdays & Sundays only

Services must be booked two weeks in advance.




All prices includes taxes as applicable


