

Bridal Spa Package Single Service

Hydration Facial	\$64.80
Enzyme Facial	\$153.30
Body Peel	\$140.40
IV Hydration	\$157.50

Bridal Spa Package Double Services

Hydration Facial and Body Peel	\$177.60
Hydration Facial and IV Hydration	\$197.50
Enzyme Facial and Body Peel	\$253.60
Enzyme Facial and IV Hydration	\$273.60
Body Peel and IV Hydration	\$260.00

Bridal Spa Package Triple Services

Hydration Facial, Body Peel and IV \$302.25

Hydration

Enzyme Facial, Body Peel and IV \$373.50

Hydration

All prices includes taxes as applicable

Travel fee will be applied per practitioner.

Minimum guest per party 4

Maximum guest per party 10

Saturdays & Sundays only

Services must be booked two weeks in advance.